
Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting via MS Teams

Solicitation Name:

Solicitation #: RFP-5452 -24-KF

Date: 6/5/2024

Time: 10:30 a.m.

Company Name    Representative Name Phone Email

 1) Lionheart Places LLC Emma Kieninger 512-520-4488 emma@lionheartplaces.com

 2) Bakertilly Jacquelyn McCray 513-861-5400 jacquelyn.mccray@bakertilly.com

 3) Bohannan Huston Denise Aten 720-587-2653 daten@bhinc.com

 4) Bohannan Huston Derrick Webb 720-587-2654 Dwebb@bhinc.com

 5) Raftelis Sam Lieberman 513-538-4934 slieberman@raftelis.com

 6) Headwaters Community Planning Phillip Supino 970-343-2463 phillip@headwatersplanning.com

 7) Matrix Design Group Mike James mike.james@matrixdesigngroup.com

 8)

 9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

Professional Services Consultant to Evaluate the 

Development Review Process to Provide Expedited 

Review for Affordable Housing
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